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QUAD SM OTDR

  Port 1: 850/1300 nm, 26/29 dB (50/125 &
62.5/125 µm)

  Port 2: 1310/1550 nm 36/35 dB (9/125 µm)
EXFO is very excited to launch the FTB Lite OTDR
Series our new always-connected OTDRs designed
to solve common issues, such as lack of
compliance and expertise, inefficient processes,
and delays in getting the latest updates. 
Always-on connectivity provides:  
1. Automated validation and seamless compliance:
Automated job tracking and reporting in real time
confirm MoP adherence, ensure compliance with
testing standards while reducing errors and
administrative work. 
2. Enhanced collaboration and efficiency: Real-time
data sharing, automated uploads, and cloud-based
reporting enable teamwork while accelerating
decision-making and project timelines. 
3. Actionable insights: Automated access to
comprehensive live data to perform analytics and
extract insights, enabling informed decision-
making and planning. 


